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Knothole Baseball AA - Full Season - 1 - Milford Muckdogs
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Umpires

Sun 5/26/2019 1:00 pm TBP 2 - Goshen Gators  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 5/26/2019 4:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  2 - Goshen Gators  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Tue 5/28/2019 6:30 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  4 - Deer Park Wildcats  Deer Park

Thu 5/30/2019 6:30 pm TBP 5 - Goshen TBD  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 6/2/2019 1:00 pm TBP 6 - Batavia Thunder  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 6/2/2019 4:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  6 - Batavia Thunder  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Tue 6/4/2019 6:30 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  3 - New Richmond Lions  New Richmond - Monroe Fields

Sun 6/9/2019 1:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  5 - Goshen TBD  Goshen - Heisler Park

Sun 6/9/2019 4:00 pm TBP 5 - Goshen TBD  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Goshen - Heisler Park

Tue 6/11/2019 6:30 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  4 - Deer Park Wildcats  Deer Park

Thu 6/13/2019 6:30 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  6 - Batavia Thunder  Batavia - BCRL Fields

Sun 6/16/2019 1:00 pm TBP 4 - Deer Park Wildcats  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 6/16/2019 4:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  4 - Deer Park Wildcats  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Tue 6/18/2019 6:30 pm TBP 5 - Goshen TBD  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Thu 6/20/2019 6:30 pm TBP 3 - New Richmond Lions  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 6/23/2019 1:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  3 - New Richmond Lions  New Richmond - Monroe Fields

Sun 6/23/2019 4:00 pm TBP 3 - New Richmond Lions  1 - Milford Muckdogs  New Richmond - Monroe Fields

Tue 6/25/2019 6:30 pm TBP 6 - Batavia Thunder  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Milford - Finley Ray Park

Sun 6/30/2019 1:00 pm TBP 1 - Milford Muckdogs  2 - Goshen Gators  Goshen - Heisler Park

Sun 6/30/2019 4:00 pm TBP 2 - Goshen Gators  1 - Milford Muckdogs  Goshen - Heisler Park

 
Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)

W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
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